
WL#2
+PP2TW (1735')
+TP6 (1)
+RP6X4 (1)
+RP4X2 (1)

WL#6
+TP2 (1)

WL#5
+PP2TW (610')
+TP2(1)

WL#8
+PP2TW (565')
+TP2(1)

TIE-IN #1
X- 2154663
Y- 13794497

WL#9
+BP902

WL#1
+PP6CTW (1055')
-CPPR6X2 (1)

WL#3
+PP2TW (1350')
+TP6 (1)
+RP6X4 (1)
+RP4X2 (1) WL#7

+TP2 (1)

WL#10
+PP2TW (125')
+TP2(1)

WL#4
+CPPR6X2 (1)

WL#11
+CPP2

AHAVA

LAS PILAS

RESORT PKWY

FRONT NINE

BACKSPIN

MALKA

ANDITO

BERBERIS
GERVASI

CUALQUIERA

MONTEVERDE WAY

CORIANDER

ALGO ADEMAS

NU
BL

AD
O

BACKSWING

ARTABRI

BLIND HOLE

HOLE HIGH

PARA SIEMPRE

FIREBUSH

CANALETA

ELIBERIS

COREOPSIS

ARENA BLANCA

ANIL O
AKS

MONTEVERDE VIEW

PR
ES

ER
VE

 PE
AK

AHAVAANIL O
AKS

6

5

3

9
2

5

6

3

7

5

1

9

9
4

7

7

3

2

9

5

3

3

1

4

9
6

7
8

1

4

2

7

8

3

4

26

5

9

8

9

1

4

2

2

4

1

8

4

8

7

4

3

7

4

8

7

6

2

1

1

2

34

6

1

9

5

1

8

5

8

2

3

7

1

6

6

6

1

5

8

7

5

3

8

4

9

2

6

8

2

8

1

1

4

5

9

3

3

5

4

3

4

5

6

2

6

7

9

4

3

9

8

5

7

2

1

6

7

2

31

45

42

38

52

54

7778

64

11

96

10

38

94

19

99

19

51

61

64

42

18

29

24

16

23

21

20

23

17

21

20

18

26

32

36

41

39

56

15

12

10

75

18

79

89

92

22

25

22

23

14

54

37

20

19

14

13

11

30

35

37

48

43

49

51

55

11

26

69

19

63

36

12

88

91

95

11

13

20

12

15

13

14

27

13

12

50

15

52

16

56

58

47

46

60

33

43

31

18

24

46

73

24

74

58

23

22

60

80

34

83

16

18

12

40

10

14

21

10

52

35

44

24

22

29

25

57

70

59

21

61

62

28

33

37

13

86

90

97

10

11

23

24

16

11

15

16

27

50

58

49

57

34

36

63

27

34

33

50

72

76

68

20

30

81

10

12

85

14

15

10

93

39

98

41

12

26

10

12

60

14

59

55

19

28

22

25

23

47

40

53

14

16

25

13

27

29

31

17

32

35

13

82

11

84

87

17

11

20

13

46

26

13

61

53

57

56

59

45

62

40

16

12

44

71

6766

65

12

21

11

14

17

18

45

24

25

51

27

4838

32

39

30

41

17

26

15

19

13

16

15

12

18

15

30

17

25

13

37

20

60

14
28

21

10

19

16

12

24

22

11

32

10

11

26

29

31

14 10

27

23

901

901

903

902

901

901

902

902

901

901

902

100

901

902

901

901

901

902

7

1

8

5

4

9

6

3

2

11

10

5

1

2

6

16

42

43

44

63

62

15

55

14

64

54

11

10

47

48

49

53

901
901

901

901

³CONST CTR:

DATE:

BY:
CONSTRUCTION COMPLETED

SKETCH SIZE 34 X 44
1" = 100' 

FERGUSON MAP GRID:
452 -C8

GAS DESIGN

PHONE DATE PLANNED

PHONE DATE REVIEWED
4158
5135

NOTESPLANNED BY

REVIEWED BY

WORK REQUEST NO WORK REQUEST TITLE / ADDRESS

CELL PHONE

CELL PHONE 106 LOTS
PAGE

COPIES TOTAL

OTHERGASELECTRICSEWERTELEPHONEWATERCATV

NOTED ON SKETCH
CLEAR

BURIED FACILITIES

CIRCUIT NO SCALEX,Y GRID COORDINATES

SERVICE CENTER

CIBOLO CANYON UNIT 9C/ GAS40732600
210-792-9877
210-827-2324E. CORONA

PROJECT #

1 " = 100 'X Y

11/25/2022T. HERNANDEZ

Associated Work Orders

Locates & Permits Environmental NotesField Meeting Notes Misc Notes

40732559 - URD DESIGNED BY
J. AHAMIOJE
ENTRUST SOLUTIONS GROUP

CUSTOMER ENGINEERING
RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENT

1 of 1
ESD

NA

11/25/2022

2154663 13794497

G-0118

A STORMWATER PERMIT IS ACTIVE
FOR THIS CONSTRUCTION SITE.

PLEASE CALL STORMCON
ENVIRONMENTAL

AT LEAST 48 HOURS
PRIOR TO ANY SOIL DISTURBANCE.

STORMCON POC:  BRANDON BAXTER
210-771-1221    brandon@stormcon.us

FOREMAN
SEE UTILITY PLAT FOR LOCATION OF UTILITIES

IN CONSTRUCTION AREA

ATTENTION

LOCATE ALL BURIED FACILITIES

FOR MISSING PINS
CONTACT ENGINEER

ENGINEER:  PAPE-DAWSON ENGINEERS, INC
CONTACT:  BRUNA SPENGLER, P.E

PHONE:  210-375-9000

ALGO ADEMAS RESORT PKW
Y

LOCATION MAP

JOB SITE

³


